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Liisa-Maria Lusti
Kaireen Penek
Margared Pius
Anna Maria Millend
Elisabeth Pihela
Emili Liis Osula
Mariell Magi

Rii Tartu

Mirtel Klaar
Maiken Lipp

Anabel Sarapuu
Anastassia Bogatorjova
Karmen Mikiver

Carlyn Pukk

Juliana DemestSenko
Valerija Zabavnikova
Eva Litvinova

Karmen Bruus

Destiny Lanelle Moses
Berit Kukk

Oona Kopliméae

Sandra Rumask

Carmen Réaak

Triine Ottender

Gabriela Constance Reigo
Kleer Jaani

Marion Koéhler

Hella Tonts

Maily Méarss

Mari Silvia Lauri

Marie Randala

Kirke Talviste

Hege-Lee Pielberg

liris Jogi

Annely Bankier

Anfisa Karyagina

Nora Aron

Grethe Karoline Kaljaste
Karoliina Kalmo
Amanda Allas

Valerija Paskidova
Johanna Elisabeth Ader
Rebecca Kiinnapuu
Anastassia Loskutova
Emma Goos

Emma Kathrina Hein
Annelise Pastarus
Maria Tammeaid

Leelo Aino Jurgenstein
Maribel Arge

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

22.08.04 Audentese SK
26.11.04 KJK Vike
09.12.04 SK Fortis
01.04.04 Audentese SK
15.03.04 Audentese SK
16.02.03 Audentese SK
27.08.04 Audentese SK
15.04.04 KJK Kose 2000
13.09.05 SK Fortis
28.02.03 Nomme KJK

10.05.04 KJS Sakala
16.05.04 SK Mit$

21.03.04 SK Fortis
11.02.04 SK Altius
18.07.03 Tallinna SS Kalev
27.02.03 NPSK Narvic
27.04.05 Audentese SK
24.01.05 Tartu SS Kalev
05.07.03 Audentese SK
02.09.05 Tartu U. ASK

30.04.03 KJK Saare
04.01.05 KJK Ldunaldvi
14.02.04 SK Maret-Sport
08.06.04 Tartu U. ASK
23.08.05 Audentese SK
16.10.05 Haapsalu KJK
28.10.03 Tartu U. ASK
21.09.04 N6omme KJK
27.09.04 Haapsalu KJK
07.02.05 SK Altius

07.04.05 SK Elite Sport
31.07.04 Tallinna SS Kalev
24.03.05 Individuaalvoistleja
01.04.05 SK Elite Sport
27.12.04 Haapsalu KJK
06.08.04 KJK Visa

09.11.04 KJK Vike

07.07.05 KJK Karksi
19.09.04 Audentese SK
03.01.04 Tartu SS Kalev

14.11.03 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
10.01.04 SK Elite Sport
30.06.04 KSK Alem

05.06.04 SK Maret-Sport
10.07.04 KJK Ldunaldvi
21.02.05 Haapsalu KJK
11.04.04 SK Fortis

03.12.03 KUK TIPP

12.02.03 Tartu U. ASK
07.06.05 SK Fortis
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Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Parnu
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Audentes

Viljandi

Ahtme

Tallinn

Parnu

Tallinn

Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Audentes
Jbgeva

Kuressaare

Véru

Valga

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Parnu

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tartu

Ahtme

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée

05.02.19
27.01.19
27.01.19
13.01.19
29.12.18
19.12.18
05.02.19
27.01.19
06.02.19
19.12.18

05.02.19
10.11.18
15.12.18
14.01.19
14.12.18
2411.18
27.01.19
11.02.19
19.12.18
14.01.19

01.12.18
07.02.19
13.12.18
17.01.19
06.02.19
13.01.19
29.11.18
13.01.19
27.01.19
14.01.19

13.01.19
14.12.18
27.01.19
13.01.19
13.01.19
27.01.19
18.12.18
27.01.19
27.01.19
29.11.18

2411.18
02.12.18
27.01.19
27.01.19
05.01.19
13.01.19
15.12.18
19.12.18
17.12.18
06.02.19



